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AXEABWAILFIR A A
Shijiazhuang Shimu Animal Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd.
Product Catalogue-Animals

Products

Poultry

Enrofloxacin soluble powder

Neomycin sulfate soluble powder
Compound vitamin B soluble powder
Ciprofloxacin lactate soluble powder
Vitamin C soluble powder

E selenium powder with cobalt, zinc, biotin, and cupper
Tetramisole Hydrochloride Soluble Powder
Tylosin and doxycycline soluble powder
Diclazuril powder

Amoxicillin and Colistin sulfate powder
Levamisole HCL soluble powder

Sulfadiazine sodium and sulfadimidine sodium and Sulfathiazole

sodium powder

Sulfadimidine powder

Multivitamin and amino acid powder
Diclazuril Premix

Oxytetracycline Premix

Vitamins premix

Multivitamins & Minerals premix
Multivitamins & Amino acid premix
Compound vitamin B solution
Albendazole oral suspension

Enrofloxacin solution

E selenium liquid with cobalt , zinc, biotin, and cupper
Multivitamin plus probiotics oral solution
Liver tonics solution/Liver protect solution
Multivitamin oral liquid

Vitamin D3E solution

Mineral plus solution

Electrolyte solution

Calcium + magnesium+vitamin D3 liquid
Vitamin E Selenium and zinc oral solution
Praziquantel Tablet

Fenbendazole Tablet

Albendazole tablet

Levamisole tablet

Tylosin and Sulfadimidine tablet
Levamisole Injection

Penicillin G Potassium for Injection
Chicken

Carbasalate calcium powder

Specification

2.5%, 5%, 10% (For Aquatic)
32.5%, 5%, 6.5%, 20%, 70%

5%, 2%, 50%
10%, 25%, 100%
10%, 20%

10%

20%+20%

1%

20%+4%

10%, 20%

12.5+12.5+12.5%

1%
25%

2.5%/5%/10%
20%, 10%
20%, 100%

150mg, 200mg, 250mg, 500mg

150mg, 300mg, 600mg, 2500mg
250mg, 300mg, 600mg, 1500mg,
150mg, 300mg, 600mg, 2500mg,

7.5%10%
4mega

50%

Tel:0086-311-67267356 Fax: 0086-311-67267356
Website: www.skyvetpharm.com Email: shimu@sjzsm.com
Add: South District of Shangzhuang Industry Zone, Shijiazhuang, Hebei, China 1/11
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Shijiazhuang Shimu Animal Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd.
Product Catalogue-Animals

Products

Kanamycin sulfate powder

Sarafloxacin hydrochloride soluble powder
Ciprofloxacin hydrochloride soluble powder
Flumequine soluble powder

Gentamycin sulfate soluble powder
Amoxicillin soluble powder

Spectinomycin hydrochloride Lincomycin hydrochloride soluble

powder

Florfenicol powder

Sulfamonomethoxine sodium soluble powder
Tiamulin Hydrogen Fumarate soluble powder
Thiamphenicol powder

Oxytetracycline hydrochloride soluble powder
Ampicillin sodium soluble powder

Tylosin tartrate soluble powder

Doxycycline hydrochloride soluble powder
Lincomycin hydrochloride soluble powder
Sulfachloropyrazine sodium soluble powder
Sulfaquinoxaline sodium soluble powder
Erythromycin thiocyanate soluble powder
Apramycin sulfate soluble powder
Amprolium hydrochloride soluble powder
Sulfadiazine sodium and trimethoprim soluble powder
Vitamin B with amino acids powder
Electrolyte powder

Oxytetracycline and multivitamin powder
Multivitamin powder

Compound vitamin and antibiotic powder
Doxycycline hydrochloride and vitamin powder
Compound mineral powder

Dimetridazole premix

Florfenicol solution

Diclazuril solution

Fenbendazole oral suspension

Toltrazuril solution

Tilmicosi. solution

Florfenicol injection

Tylosin Tartrate Injection

Pigs/Swine

Albendazole ivermectin powder

Avermectin powder

Florfenicol powder

Specification

100g:12g

Calculated on sarefloxacin 5%
2%, 5%, 50%

10%

100g:5¢

10%, 5%, 50%, 20%
100g:Spectinomycin40g (40 000
000IU) Lincomycin 20g

5%, 20%, 10%, 30%, 10% (For
30%

45%

5%

50%, 10%, 20%, 25%

10%

100g:10g

5%, 50%, 5% (For Aquatic)
5%, 4.4%

30%

10%

5%

5%, 10%

20%

3%+0.6%, 2%+0.4%, 1%+0.2%

20%

10%

0.50%

5%, 10%

2.5%, 5%

25%, 10%, 30%
10%, 20%, 30%
5%, 10%, 20%

100g:10g+0.2¢g
2%
5%, 20%, 10%, 30%, 10% (For

Tel:0086-311-67267356 Fax: 0086-311-67267356
Website: www.skyvetpharm.com Email: shimu@sjzsm.com

Add: South District of Shangzhuang Industry Zone, Shijiazhuang, Hebei, China
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AXEABWAILFIR A A
Shijiazhuang Shimu Animal Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd.
Product Catalogue-Animals

Products

Tiamulin Hydrogen Fumarate soluble powder
Doxycycline hydrochloride soluble powder
Lincomycin hydrochloride soluble powder
Apramycin sulfate soluble powder

Tylosin and doxycycline soluble powder
Amoxicillin and Colistin sulfate powder
Levamisole HCL soluble powder

Sulfadiazine sodium and sulfadimidine sodium and Sulfathiazole

sodium powder

Vitamin AD3E powder

Tilmicosin premix

Olaquindox premix

Dimetridazole premix

Ivermectin Premix

Oxytetracycline Premix

Tiamulin Fumarate premix

Vitamins premix

Multivitamins & Minerals premix
Multivitamins & Amino acid premix
Compound vitamin B solution

Ivermectin solution

Albendazole oral suspension

Albendazole and ivermection oral suspension
Fenbendazole oral suspension

Oxfendazole oral suspension

Levamisole Hydrochloride and Oxyclozanide Oral Suspension
Albendazole oxyclozanide and cobalt oral suspension
Multivitamin plus probiotics oral solution
Liver tonics solution/Liver protect solution
Multivitamin oral liquid

Fenbendazole Tablet

Albendazole tablet

Levamisole tablet

Tetramisole Tablet

Albendazole oxyclozanide and cobalt tablet
Ivermectin tablet

Tylosin and Sulfadimidine tablet
Multivitamin tablet

Deltamethrin and Piperonyl butoxide solution
Povidone lodine Solution

Iron Dextran injection

Iron Dextran and Vitamin B12 injection

Specification

45%

5%, 50%, 5% (For Aquatic)
5%, 4.4%

5%, 10%

20%+20%

20%+4%

10%, 20%

12.5+12.5+12.5%

20%

5%

20%

0.2%, 0.6%
25%

10%, 80%

0.2%, 0.1%, 0.08%, 1%, 2%
2.5%/5%/10%

2.5%+0.1%, 3.5%+0.1%
5%, 10%

5%, 10%

3%+6%, 1.5%+3%
2.5%+1.5%+0.025%

150mg, 300mg, 600mg, 2500mg
250mg, 300mg, 600mg, 1500mg,
150mg, 300mg, 600mg, 2500mg,

300mg, 600mg
300mg+150mg+2.5mg
2mg, Smg

0.1%+0.05%, 0.5%+2.5%
20%, 12.5%

10%, 20%

100+0.1mg/ml

Tel:0086-311-67267356 Fax: 0086-311-67267356
Website: www.skyvetpharm.com Email: shimu@sjzsm.com
Add: South District of Shangzhuang Industry Zone, Shijiazhuang, Hebei, China
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AXEABWAILFIR A A
Shijiazhuang Shimu Animal Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd.
Product Catalogue-Animals

No. Products Specification

45  Oxytetracycline injection 20%, 30%, 5%

46  Oxytetracycline HCI injection 5%, 10%, 12.5%, 20%

47  Oxytetracycline and Lidocaine injection ?OO/?;:?&(}A)O%jLz%’ 576+0.1%,

48  Oxytetracycline and Flunixin meglumin injection 20%+0.2%

49  Amocillin injection 15.0%

50  Cefquinome sulfate injection 2.5%

51  Ceftiofur injection 10.0%

52 Ceftiofur hydrochloride injection 5.0%

53  Dexamethasone sodium phosphate injection 0.2%, 0.4%

54  Enrofloxacin injection 5%, 10%

55  Florfenicol injection 10%, 20%, 30%

56  Flunixin meglumin injection 5.0%

57  Gentamycin sulfate injection 4%, 10%

58 Ivermectin Injection 1%, 2%, 3%, 3.15%

59  Levamisole Injection 7.5%10%

60  Procaine Penicillin G and Dihydrostreptomycin sulfate injection 20:20, 20:25

61 Procaine Penicillin G and Neomycin sulfate injection 20:10

62  Tylosin Tartrate Injection 5%, 10%, 20%

63  Metamizole Sodium injection 30%, 50%

64  Doramectin Injection 1%

65  Cloprostenol Injection gﬁigggi’ 2ml:0.322mg

66  Sulfadimidine sodium injection 33.30%

67  Ketoprofen injection 10%

68  Multivitamin injection 3 formulas

69  Multivitamin injection A, D3, E, Bl, B2, B6, B12, C, B3

70  Compound Vitamin B injection

71 Diclofenac sodium injection

72  Butafosfan and Vitamin B12 injection

73 Vitamin AD3E injection

74 Penicillin G Potassium for Injection 4mega
Cattle/Cow

1 Metronidazole soluble powder 10.0%

2 E selenium powder with cobalt, zinc, biotin, and cupper 10%, 20%

3 Tetramisole Hydrochloride Soluble Powder 10%

4 Tylosin and doxycycline soluble powder 20%+20%

5 Amprolium hydrochloride soluble powder 20%

6 Levamisole HCL soluble powder 10%, 20%

7 Sulfadiazine sodium and sulfadimidine sodium and Sulfathiazole 12.5+12.5412.5%
sodium powder

8 Sulfadimidine powder

Tel:0086-311-67267356 Fax: 0086-311-67267356
Website: www.skyvetpharm.com Email: shimu@sjzsm.com
Add: South District of Shangzhuang Industry Zone, Shijiazhuang, Hebei, China 4/11
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AXEABWAILFIR A A
Shijiazhuang Shimu Animal Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd.
Product Catalogue-Animals

Products

Vitamin B with amino acids powder

Electrolyte powder

Oxytetracycline and multivitamin powder
Multivitamin powder

Vitamin AD3E powder

Compound vitamin and antibiotic powder
Doxycycline hydrochloride and vitamin powder
Compound mineral powder

Vitamins premix

Multivitamins & Minerals premix
Multivitamins & Amino acid premix
Compound vitamin B solution

Albendazole oral suspension

Albendazole and ivermection oral suspension
Fenbendazole oral suspension

Oxfendazole oral suspension

Triclabendazole and Levamisole oral suspension
Toltrazuril solution

Vitamin AD3E solution

Levamisole Hydrochloride and Oxyclozanide Oral Suspension
Albendazole oxyclozanide and cobalt oral suspension
E selenium liquid with cobalt , zinc, biotin, and cupper
Multivitamin plus probiotics oral solution

Liver tonics solution/Liver protect solution
Multivitamin oral liquid

Vitamin D3E solution

Mineral plus solution

Electrolyte solution

Calcium + magnesium+vitamin D3 liquid

Vitamin E Selenium and zinc oral solution
Praziquantel Tablet

Fenbendazole Tablet

Albendazole tablet

Levamisole tablet

Tetramisole Tablet

Albendazole oxyclozanide and cobalt tablet
Albendazole and ivermection tablet

Tylosin and Sulfadimidine tablet

Multivitamin tablet

Cymiazole and cypermethrin solution

Specification

2.5%/5%/10%

2.5%+0.1%, 3.5%+0.1%

5%, 10%

5%, 10%

7.5%+12%

2.5%, 5%

A:12000001U, D3: 30000001U, E
2000mg, A:1000001U, D3:200001U,
E: 40IU

3%+6%, 1.5%+3%
2.5%+1.5%+0.025%

20%, 100%

150mg, 200mg, 250mg, 500mg
150mg, 300mg, 600mg, 2500mg
250mg, 300mg, 600mg, 1500mg,
150mg, 300mg, 600mg, 2500mg,
300mg, 600mg
300mg+150mg+2.5mg

17.5%+2.5%

Tel:0086-311-67267356 Fax: 0086-311-67267356
Website: www.skyvetpharm.com Email: shimu@sjzsm.com
Add: South District of Shangzhuang Industry Zone, Shijiazhuang, Hebei, China 5/11



No.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

AXEABWAILFIR A A
Shijiazhuang Shimu Animal Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd.
Product Catalogue-Animals

Products

Deltamethrin and Piperonyl butoxide solution
Cypermethrin solution

Flumethrin solution

Deltamethrin solution

Povidone lodine Solution

Diazinon EC

Iron Dextran injection

Iron Dextran and Vitamin B12 injection
Oxytetracycline injection
Oxytetracycline HCI injection

Oxytetracycline and Lidocaine injection

Oxytetracycline and Flunixin meglumin injection
Amocillin injection

Closantel sodium injection

Dexamethasone sodium phosphate injection
Enrofloxacin injection

Flunixin meglumin injection

Gentamycin sulfate injection

Ivermectin Injection

Levamisole Injection

Procaine Penicillin G and Dihydrostreptomycin sulfate injection
Procaine Penicillin G and Neomycin sulfate injection
Tylosin Tartrate Injection

Ivermectin and Closantel injection

Ivermectin and Clorsulon injection

Metamizole Sodium injection

Tilmicosin injection

Cloprostenol Injection

Sulfadimidine sodium injection
Ketoprofen injection

Multivitamin injection

Multivitamin injection

Compound Vitamin B injection
Diclofenac sodium injection
Butafosfan and Vitamin B12 injection
Ivermectin and nitroxinil injection
Vitamin AD3E injection

Penicillin G Potassium for Injection
Diminazene granules for injection
Diminazene granules vitamin B 12 for injection

Specification
0.1%+0.05%, 0.5%+2.5%
20%

1%

5%, 10%

20%, 12.5%

60%

10%, 20%
100+0.1mg/ml

20%, 30%, 5%

5%, 10%, 12.5%, 20%
5%+1%, 10%+2%, 5%+0.1%,
10%+0.2%
20%+0.2%

15.0%

5%, 10%

0.2%, 0.4%

5%, 10%

5.0%

4%, 10%

1%, 2%, 3%, 3.15%
7.5%10%

20:20, 20:25

20:10

5%, 10%, 20%
1%+5%, 1%+10%
1%+10%

30%, 50%

30%

2ml:0.2mg, 2ml:0.322mg
Sml:0.5mg

33.30%

10%

3 formulas

A, D3, E, Bl, B2, B6, B12, C, B3

4mega
2.36g, 23.6g
2.36g, 23.6g

Tel:0086-311-67267356 Fax: 0086-311-67267356
Website: www.skyvetpharm.com Email: shimu@sjzsm.com
Add: South District of Shangzhuang Industry Zone, Shijiazhuang, Hebei, China
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Shijiazhuang Shimu Animal Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd.

Product Catalogue-Animals

Products Specification
Isometamidium granules for injection 6.2g:1g, 3.125g:0.125¢g
Sheep & Goats

Avermectin powder 2%
Sulfachloropyrazine sodium soluble powder 30%

E selenium powder with cobalt, zinc, biotin, and cupper 10%, 20%
Tetramisole Hydrochloride Soluble Powder 10%

Tylosin and doxycycline soluble powder 20%+20%
Amprolium hydrochloride soluble powder 20%
Amoxicillin and Colistin sulfate powder 20%+4%
Levamisole HCL soluble powder 10%, 20%

Sulfad1azme sodium and sulfadimidine sodium and Sulfathiazole 12.5412.5+12.5%
sodium powder

Vitamin B with amino acids powder

Electrolyte powder

Oxytetracycline and multivitamin powder
Multivitamin powder

Vitamin AD3E powder

Compound vitamin and antibiotic powder
Doxycycline hydrochloride and vitamin powder
Compound mineral powder

Vitamins premix

Multivitamins & Minerals premix
Multivitamins & Amino acid premix
Compound vitamin B solution

Ivermectin solution 0.2%, 0.1%, 0.08%, 1%, 2%
Albendazole oral suspension 2.5%/5%/10%
Albendazole and ivermection oral suspension 2.5%1+0.1%, 3.5%10.1%
Fenbendazole oral suspension 5%, 10%
Oxfendazole oral suspension 5%, 10%
Triclabendazole and Levamisole oral suspension 7.5%+12%
Praziquantel and Levamisole oral suspension 1.88%+3.75%
Triclabendazole oral suspension 5%
A: 12000001U, D3: 3000000IU, E
Vitamin AD3E solution 2000mg, A:100000IU, D3:20000IU,
E: 401U
Levamisole Hydrochloride and Oxyclozanide Oral Suspension ~ 3%+6%, 1.5%+3%
Albendazole oxyclozanide and cobalt oral suspension 2.5%+1.5%+0.025%
E selenium liquid with cobalt , zinc, biotin, and cupper 20%, 100%

Multivitamin plus probiotics oral solution
Liver tonics solution/Liver protect solution
Multivitamin oral liquid

Vitamin D3E solution

Tel:0086-311-67267356 Fax: 0086-311-67267356
Website: www.skyvetpharm.com Email: shimu@sjzsm.com
Add: South District of Shangzhuang Industry Zone, Shijiazhuang, Hebei, China
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Products
Mineral plus solution
Electrolyte solution

AXERERWA LT RAA

Shijiazhuang Shimu Animal Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd.

Product Catalogue-Animals

Specification

Calcium + magnesium+vitamin D3 liquid

Vitamin E Selenium and zinc oral solution

Praziquantel Tablet
Fenbendazole Tablet
Albendazole tablet
Levamisole tablet
Tetramisole Tablet

Albendazole oxyclozanide and cobalt tablet

Ivermectin tablet

150mg, 200mg, 250mg, 500mg

150mg, 300mg, 600mg, 2500mg
250mg, 300mg, 600mg, 1500mg,
150mg, 300mg, 600mg, 2500mg,

300mg, 600mg
300mg+150mg+2.5mg
2mg, Smg

Albendazole and ivermection tablet

Tylosin and Sulfadimidine tablet

Multivitamin tablet

Cymiazole and cypermethrin solution
Deltamethrin and Piperonyl butoxide solution

Cypermethrin solution
Flumethrin solution
Deltamethrin solution

Povidone Iodine Solution

Diazinon EC

Oxytetracycline injection
Oxytetracycline HCI injection

Oxytetracycline and Lidocaine injection

Amocillin injection

Closantel sodium injection
Dexamethasone sodium phosphate injection

Enrofloxacin injection

Gentamycin sulfate injection

Ivermectin Injection
Levamisole Injection
Nitroxinil injection

Procaine Penicillin G and Dihydrostreptomycin sulfate injection 20:20, 20:25
Procaine Penicillin G and Neomycin sulfate injection 20:10
Ivermectin and Closantel injection

Ivermectin and Clorsulon injection 1%+10%
Metamizole Sodium injection 30%, 50%
Sulfadimidine sodium injection 33.30%
Multivitamin injection 3 formulas

Multivitamin injection

20%
1%

5%, 10%
20%, 12.5%

60%

17.5%+2.5%
0.1%+0.05%, 0.5%+2.5%

20%, 30%, 5%

5%, 10%, 12.5%, 20%
5%+1%, 10%+2%, 5%+0.1%,
10%+0.2%

15.0%

5%, 10%

0.2%, 0.4%

5%, 10%

4%, 10%

1%, 2%, 3%, 3.15%
7.5%10%

25%, 34%

1%+5%, 1%+10%

A, D3, E, Bl, B2, B6, B12, C, B3

Compound Vitamin B injection

Website: www.skyvetpharm.com Email: shimu@sjzsm.com
Add: South District of Shangzhuang Industry Zone, Shijiazhuang, Hebei, China

Tel:0086-311-67267356 Fax: 0086-311-67267356

8/11



No.

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

O 0 39 N L B W N~

—_—
- O

W W W W NN NN NN NN DNDND /= = = = = = = =
W N — O OV o0 I N N BN WD~ O OV o 3O i A WIN

AXEABWAILFIR A A
Shijiazhuang Shimu Animal Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd.
Product Catalogue-Animals

Products

Diclofenac sodium injection

Butafosfan and Vitamin B12 injection
Ivermectin and nitroxinil injection

Vitamin AD3E injection

Penicillin G Potassium for Injection
Diminazene granules for injection

Diminazene granules vitamin B 12 for injection
Isometamidium granules for injection

Horses

E selenium powder with cobalt, zinc, biotin, and cupper
Vitamin B with amino acids powder
Electrolyte powder

Oxytetracycline and multivitamin powder
Multivitamin powder

Vitamin AD3E powder

Compound vitamin and antibiotic powder
Doxycycline hydrochloride and vitamin powder
Compound mineral powder

Vitamins premix

Multivitamins & Minerals premix
Multivitamins & Amino acid premix
Compound vitamin B solution

Albendazole oral suspension

Albendazole and ivermection oral suspension
Fenbendazole oral suspension

Oxfendazole oral suspension

Sulfadiazine sodium and trimethoprim oral solution
E selenium liquid with cobalt , zinc, biotin, and cupper
Multivitamin plus probiotics oral solution
Liver tonics solution/Liver protect solution
Multivitamin oral liquid

Mineral plus solution

Electrolyte solution

Calcium + magnesium+vitamin D3 liquid
Vitamin E Selenium and zinc oral solution
Fenbendazole Tablet

Albendazole tablet

Multivitamin tablet

Flumethrin solution

Iron Dextran injection

Iron Dextran and Vitamin B12 injection
Dexamethasone sodium phosphate injection

Specification

4mega

2.36g, 23.6g

2.36g, 23.6g

6.2g:1g, 3.125g:0.125¢g

10%, 20%

2.5%/5%/10%
2.5%+0.1%, 3.5%+0.1%
5%, 10%

5%, 10%

10%+2%, 3%+0.6%,
20%, 100%

150mg, 300mg, 600mg, 2500mg
250mg, 300mg, 600mg, 1500mg,

1%

10%, 20%
100+0.1mg/ml
0.2%, 0.4%

Tel:0086-311-67267356 Fax: 0086-311-67267356
Website: www.skyvetpharm.com Email: shimu@sjzsm.com
Add: South District of Shangzhuang Industry Zone, Shijiazhuang, Hebei, China
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AXEABWAILFIR A A
Shijiazhuang Shimu Animal Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd.
Product Catalogue-Animals

Products
Gentamycin sulfate injection

Procaine Penicillin G and Dihydrostreptomycin sulfate injection
Procaine Penicillin G and Neomycin sulfate injection

Metamizole Sodium injection
Ketoprofen injection

Multivitamin injection

Multivitamin injection

Compound Vitamin B injection
Butafosfan and Vitamin B12 injection
Vitamin AD3E injection

Penicillin G Potassium for Injection
Isometamidium granules for injection
Dogs & Cats

Levamisole HCL soluble powder
Albendazole oral suspension
Oxfendazole oral suspension
Amoxicillin oral solution

Praziquantel Tablet

Fenbendazole Tablet

Albendazole tablet

Levamisole tablet

Febantel praziquantel and Pyrantel Pamoate tablet
Calcium tablet

Ivermectin and Pyrantel Pamoate tablet
Multivitamin tablet

Fipronil spray

Fipronil pour on

Iron Dextran injection

Iron Dextran and Vitamin B12 injection
Amocillin injection

Dexamethasone sodium phosphate injection
Enrofloxacin injection

Flunixin meglumin injection
Gentamycin sulfate injection
Levamisole Injection

Meloxicam injection

Metamizole Sodium injection
Multivitamin injection

Compound Vitamin B injection
Butafosfan and Vitamin B12 injection
Vitamin AD3E injection

Penicillin G Potassium for Injection

Specification

4%, 10%

20:20, 20:25

20:10

30%, 50%

10%

3 formulas

A, D3, E,Bl, B2, B6, B12, C, B3

4mega
6.2g:1g, 3.125g:0.125¢g

10%, 20%
2.5%/5%/10%
5%, 10%

150mg, 200mg, 250mg, 500mg
150mg, 300mg, 600mg, 2500mg
250mg, 300mg, 600mg, 1500mg,
150mg, 300mg, 600mg, 2500mg,
144mg+50mg+144mg

0.25%

10%, 20%
100+0.1mg/ml
15.0%

0.2%, 0.4%
5%, 10%
5.0%

4%, 10%
7.5%10%
0.2%

30%, 50%

A, D3, E, Bl1, B2, B6, B12, C, B3

4mega

Tel:0086-311-67267356 Fax: 0086-311-67267356
Website: www.skyvetpharm.com Email: shimu@sjzsm.com
Add: South District of Shangzhuang Industry Zone, Shijiazhuang, Hebei, China 10/11
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Shijiazhuang Shimu Animal Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd.
Product Catalogue-Animals

Products
Isometamidium granules for injection
Camel

E selenium powder with cobalt, zinc, biotin, and cupper

Vitamin B with amino acids powder
Electrolyte powder

Oxytetracycline and multivitamin powder
Multivitamin powder

Vitamin AD3E powder

Compound vitamin and antibiotic powder
Doxycycline hydrochloride and vitamin powder
Compound mineral powder

Vitamins premix

Multivitamins & Minerals premix
Multivitamins & Amino acid premix

E selenium liquid with cobalt , zinc, biotin, and cupper
Multivitamin plus probiotics oral solution
Liver tonics solution/Liver protect solution
Multivitamin oral liquid

Mineral plus solution

Electrolyte solution

Calcium + magnesium+vitamin D3 liquid
Vitamin E Selenium and zinc oral solution
Multivitamin tablet

Cypermethrin solution

Isometamidium granules for injection
Rabbits

Sulfachloropyrazine sodium soluble powder
Diclazuril powder

Diclazuril Premix

Silkworm

Flumequine soluble powder

Disinfectant

Povidone iodine solution

Peroxyacetic acid solution

Dilute glutaral solution

Benzalkonium Bromide Solution

Halimide solution

Strong glutaral solution (For Aquatic)
Deciquam Solution

Complex Phenol solution

Complex lodine Solution

Specification

6.2g:1g, 3.125g:0.125¢g

10%, 20%

20%, 100%

20%

6.2g:1g, 3.125g:0.125¢g

30%
1%
1%

10%

10%
16.0%-23.0%
2% (g/ml)
5%

10%

20% (g/2)
5%

Tel:0086-311-67267356 Fax: 0086-311-67267356
Website: www.skyvetpharm.com Email: shimu@sjzsm.com
Add: South District of Shangzhuang Industry Zone, Shijiazhuang, Hebei, China
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